DISTRIBUTED BY:
VISIT US AT IMTS 2010 – BOOTH E5057
► Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005”
► Large LCD display with back light for easy reading
► Buttons: zero set, power on/off, inch/mm conversion
► Auto power off
► Battery CR2025, includes one
spare battery

(mm/Inch)
Anvil
Type Code Price
50-100/2-6 150/6 D 2123-6 $ 273.10
► Indicator resolution: 0.002mm/0.0005”
► Indicator range: 0-10mm/0-0.5”
► Indicator has rotary face, digital/analog display,
auto power off
► Ceramic contact moving tip and anvils
► Insert type anvils for bore gages over 35mm/1.375”
► CR2032 battery, includes spare battery
► Supplied in fi tted storage case
Anvil D
Ceramic Tip
Dial Bore Gages
INCH
Range
(Inch)
Depth
(Inch)
Bezel Diameter
(Inch)
Anvil
Type Code Price
0.7-1.5 6 2.28 C 2323-15 $ 119.00
1.4-2.4 6 2.28 D 2323-24 125.80
2-4 6 2.28 D 2323-4 129.90
2-6 6 2.28 D 2323-6 133.10
6-10 16 2.28 D 2323-10 154.50
10-16 16 2.28 D 2323-16 177.10
METRIC
Range
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Bezel Diameter
 (mm)
Anvil
Type Code Price
18-35 150 58 C 2322-35 $ 129.90
35-50 150 58 D 2322-50 129.90
50-100 150 58 D 2322-100 129.90
► Indicator graduation: 0.01mm/0.0005”
► Indicator range: 0-3mm/0-0.25”
► Ceramic contact moving tip and anvils
NOTE: Steel moving tip and anvils for 0.7-1.5” and 18-35mm
► Insert type anvils for bore gages over 35mm
► Supplied in fi tted storage case
OPTIONS:
► Measuring depths available up to 78.7”
► Dial resolution of 0.0001” and 0.001mm available
Anvil C
Steel Tip
Anvil D
Ceramic Tip Metric model
displayed
Description Code Price
For Electronic Caliper: 7301-SPC1 $ 155.00
For Electronic Indicator: 7301-SPC4 87.60
Optional Data Output Cables for Sets
12
Block Levels
Size
(Inch) Code Price
6 4901-6 $ 114.30
8 4901-8 127.30
12 4901-12 170.90
► Accuracy: 0.0002”/10”
► For checking horizontal surfaces and shafts
► Heat insulated grip
► Prism bottom
► Fine ground
► Cross vial
► Supplied in fi tted storage case
Square Frame Levels
Dimensions
(Inch) Code Price
4 x 4 4902-4 $ 136.10
6 x 6 4902-6 133.70
8 x 8 4902-8 148.40
12 x 12 4902-12 218.10
► Accuracy: 0.0002”/10”
► For checking horizontal and vertical
 surfaces and shafts
► Heat insulated handle
► Two prisms and two fl at surfaces
► Fine ground
► Cross vial
► Supplied in fi tted storage case
Depth Micrometers
Range
(Inch)
2.5 Inch Base 4 Inch Base
Code Price Code Price
0-1 3241-B1 $ 65.50 3241-1 $ 65.45
0-4 3241-B4 77.70 3241-4 107.20
0-6 – – 3241-6 128.30
0-8 – – 3241-8 158.80
0-12 – – 3241-12 207.40
► Graduation: 0.001”
► Flat measuring end on depth rod